
 
            

   
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
            

   
 

 
 

  
  

 

 
            

   

 
 

   

 

  
             

  

 

   

 

 
            

  
 

 
 

 

            
   

 
 

 
 
 
            

   

 
  

 
 

 
            

   

 
 

  

 
 
 
           

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
           

  

 
 

      
 

   

   

 

REGION 6 REGION 1 
Lance Dowd, E2I 
ldowd@deloitte.com 
210-717-4624 
Erasmo Valles, OWF 
evalles@deloitte.com 
210-452-5125 

REGION 7 
Shontel Lawrence, E2I 
slawrence@manconinc.com 
931-302-9675 
Chris Self, OWF 
cself@afsc.com 
931-217-8162 

REGION 8 
Bill Price, E2I 
wprice@manconinc.com 
571-319-6097 

Pam Kramer, OWF 
pkramer@afsc.com 
720-624-6462 

REGION 9 
Chris “Todd” Burgess, E2I 
cburgess@afsc.com 
253-666-4244 
Craig Guffey, OWF 
cguffey@afsc.com 
253-302-9291 

REGION 10 
Christopher Graham, E2I 
cgraham@manconinc.com 
619-977-5224 
Walt Myhre, OWF   
wmyhre@afsc.com 
210-896-9535 

E2I/OWF Regional Coordinators
 
As of June 2015 
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Kendal O’Leary, E2I 
koleary@manconinc.com 
315-212-8160 

Jeff Reynolds, OWF 
Jeffreynolds@point-llc.com 
315-489-3423 

REGION 2 
Edward Cody, E2I 
edward.b.cody.ctr@mail.mil 
703-428-7568 

Jennifer Anderson, OWF 
Jennifer.e.anderson43.ctr@mail.mil 
703-428-7517 

REGION 3 
Albert Welcher, E2I 
Adwelcher@point-llc.com 
757-339-4750 

Justin Miller, OWF 
jmiller@afsc.com 
919-820-0942 

REGION 4 
Derek Jackson, E2I 
djackson@manconinc.com 
706-791-8542 
Jonathan Ginsberg, OWF 
jginsberg@afsc.com 
706-791-4693 

REGION 5 
William May, E2I 
wmay@manconinc.com 
682-216-5896 
Michael Maag, OWF 
mmaag@afsc.com 
512-639-6611 
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